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First Missouri State FQHR Affiliate Show

Missouri State Fairgrounds Coliseum, Sedalia, Missouri
Terri Rush

Pam Spoor 573- 581-0301

Show Secretary

GeneClubine 660-548-3957

8:30 am April 15, 2006

Weanling Fillies Riding

2-3 Year Old Mares Riding

4-6 Year Old Mares Riding

7-10 Year Old Mares Horse
Mares 11 & Older Ranch Horse
Broodmares Ranch Horse

Youth Mares Trail

Yearling Geldings Ranch Horse
2-3 Year Old Geldings Ranch Horse
4-6 Year Old Geldings

7-10 Year Old Geldings Bending
Geldings 11 & Over Bending

Youth Geldings Racing
Grand & Reserve Gelding Racing

Yearling Stallions Racing
2-3 Year Old Stallions
4-6 Year Old Stallions
7-10 Year Old Stallions

19
20
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23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Show Judge: Roy Anania

Karla Clubine 660-272-3332

ALL CATTLE CLASSES MUST PRE-ENTER

Stallions 11 & Over
Grand & Reserve Stallion
Mare and Foal
Get of Sire
Sire and Get
Walk-trot
Lead line
Open Ranch Horse Pleasure

Jr Youth Ranch Horse
Pleasure

Sr Youth Ranch Horse
Pleasure

Open Ranch Reining

Jr Youth Ranch Reining

Sr Youth Ranch Reining
Open Ranch Cutting

Sr Youth Ranch Cutting
Open Team Sorting

Two Man Feedlot Sort
Open Working Cow Horse

35
36
37
38
39
40
7
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Sr Youth Working Cow Horse
Open Western

Jr Youth Western

Sr Youth Western
Open Handy Ranch
Jr Youth Handy

Sr Youth Handy
Yearling In-hand

2 Year Old In-hand
Open Working

Sr Youth Working
Open Pole Bending
Jr Youth Pole

Sr Youth Pole
Open Barrel

Jr Youth Barrel

Sr Youth Barrel

Open: Pre-Entry Fee Per Class: $7.00 / $10 Per Class Day of Show
Youth: Pre-Entry Fee Per Class: $5.00/ $7.00 per class Day of Show

Stall bedding available on grounds -- Stalls will be available 6:00 pm on Friday through 11:00 am on Sunday
All Horses must be stalled -- Stall Fee: $10.00 per horse.
Cattle Charges: $10.00 per class or $30 for all cattle classes (classes 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 44, 45)

All Entries must have current negative coggins test, copy of original FQHR registration papers, and FQHR membership
cards.All out of state horses must have current health papers.

Show Management Reserves The Right To Add Or Delete Classes

The Missouri FQHR and the Missouri State Fair will not be responsible for injury or loss to person, animal, or property.

Concession on grounds -- Camper and RV Hook-ups Available
NO alcohol in coliseum or in barns -- All Dogs must be on a leash

See more Horse Show Information on www.mohorseshows.com




